

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 20154 . BDW**

Bid Package # **4**

Agency Name **DNR/Port Austin State Harbor**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Dock Repairs**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **6/12/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/11/2024**

Director SAB Architect Edgewater Resources, LLC

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22438 . ABG**

Bid Package # **5**

Agency Name **DNR/Tahquamenon Falls SP and Muskallonge Lake SP**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Tahquamenon Falls - Upper Falls Brink Overlook**

Index Number **5200**

Bid opening date and time **6/12/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/11/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22438 . ABG**

Bid Package # **6**

Agency Name **DNR/Tahquamenon Falls SP and Muskallonge Lake SP**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Muskallonge Lake SP - Universal Access Path**

Index Number **5200**

Bid opening date and time **6/12/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/11/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 23272 . TAP

Agency Name **DNR/Fort Wilkins State Park East Campground**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Fort Wilkins SP - Contact Station Roof Replacement**

Index Number **5511**

Bid opening date and time **6/12/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/11/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 24137 . IND**

Agency Name **EGLE/26828 West Main Street** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Former Petroleum Retail Property - Abatement, Demolition, Restoration** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **6/12/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/11/2024**

Director SAB Architect ATC Group

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Environmental Remediation Group, LLC 410 E. Dowland St. Ludington MI 49431	Yes		194069	Check \$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
Falcon Demolition 1087 E. Lake Road Clio MI 48420			5.00%	Bond	\$67,600.00
Walsh Service Solutions, LLC 5706 Saddle Club Drive Kalamazoo MI 490099737			5.00%	Bond	\$166,552.00